Equipo rojo

2&1 Martin-Lunas Gorriti, Francisco
Luque Gonzalez, Alonso

Rodriguez Cielos, Pedro
4&3 Rodriguez Doblas, Maria

Lépez Carballo, Juan Pedro
Padilla Dominguez, Yolanda

Casado Moral, Victor
Martinez del Castillo, Javier

Lopez Férnandez, Alvaro
Martin Oliver, Manuel Jesus

Rodriguez Padilla, Pablo
Villazén Aramendi, Joaquin

21/2

FOURBALLS

AS

Equipo verde

Ocafa Gil, Juan
Crespi Bottrel, Carlos

Pimentel Jiménez, Antonio
Munoz Lara, José Francisco

Villazon Gonzalez, José
Navarro Caballero, Enrique

Gavilan Lara, José
Modena Giudic, Rodolfo

Ruiz Navarrete, José Luis
Aguilera Ruiz, Antonio

Jiménez Garcia, Nacho
Jiménez Pérez, Tomas

31/2

1UP

1UP

1 UP



